
366 

913612 
913613 

913614 
913679 
913771 
913773 
913824 
913828 
913860 
913862 
913868 
913896 
913968 
913949 
914121 
914122 
914187 
914190 
914206 
914209 
914258 
914259 
914282 
914309 
914310 
914336 
914363 
914459 
914520 
914542 
914584 
914585 
914659 
914706 
914714 
914716 
914717 
914719 
914720 
914734 
914745 
914760 
914839 
914841 
914842 
914859 
914914 
914915 
914927 
914929 
914952 
914954 
914955 
914971 
914997 
915006 
915008 
915011 
915014 
915017 
915018 
915039 
915040 
915041 
915042 
915043 
915044 
915046 
915047 
915152 
915153 
915180 
915181 
915182 
915202 
915203 
915204 
915205 
915204 

MONDAY, MAY 8, 1989, CONTINUED 

IRELAND, CHARLES 
WHITE, KEITH R 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
SCOTT RICE 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
NOVUS 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
SCOTT RICE 
HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES 
SCOTT RICE 
PFIZER 
UPJOHN CO, THE 
TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
IBM 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
SMITHKLINE BIQ SCIENCE 
KING L @ CORPORATION 
ALMED CORPORATION 
MODERN BINDERY INC 
GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
TORDAY, CHARLES 
NORTHEAST DISTRICT COUNTY 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
INTERIOR BUILDING SUPPLY 
MATTHEWS MEDICAL BOOK 
SHEA, DONNA JANE 
CHANDLER, HASKELL JOEL 
GRAGG, WILLIAM 
MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
FIRE CONTROL SYSTEMS INC 
MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
CUMMINS, THOMAS E 
ORBISON, SCOTT E 
ROSSETTI, BARBARA 
SMITHKLINE BIO SCIENCE 
SMITH, SALLY HOWE 
SMITH, SALLY HOWE 
MCELWAIN MD, DAVID L 
U S POSTMASTER 
FREELAND BROWN PHARMACY 
DEES UNIFORMS INC 
INDIAN LOCK & SAFE 
NORTHEAST DISTRICT COUNTY 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
RYDER TRUCK RENTAL 
ASSOCIATED PUBLIC SAFETY 
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN 
BUSH, CHRISTOPHER 
MEGYESY, BARBARA F 
TUCKER, ELIZABETH 
HASSELMAN, RAYMOND L 
HAWKINS, JEFF 
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE 
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO 
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
TALLENT, TERRY 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
SHEA, DONNA JANE 
SHEA, DONNA JANE 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
RYAN, PATRICK AND 
RYAN, PATRICK C 

TRAVEL 416.36 
TRAVEL 358.55 
SUPPLIES 300.96 
SERVICES 70.76 
SERVICES 3,506.94 

SERVICES 4,952.74 
SUPPLIES 180.05 

MAINT. 862.52 
SUPPLIES 175.00 
SUPPLIES 162.63 
SUPPLIES 461.95 
MAINT. 70.00 

SUPPLIES 263.460 

SUPPLIES 133.43 
MATERIALS 38.394 
SUPPLIES 156.00 
SUPPLIES 7,773.30 
SUPPLIES 8,746.62 

SERVICES 2,550.78 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 195.00 
SUPPLIES 304.20 
SUPPLIES 86.25 

LEASE 2,726.00 
SUPPLIES 452.25 
SUPPLIES 639.23 

SERVICES 1,5ee.51 
SUPPLIES 27.55 

SUPPLIES 97.04 
SUPPLIES 47.00 

SUPPLIES 66.00 
SERVICES 4,891.02 

TRAVEL 39.04 

TRAINING 175.00 

SUPPLIES 560.65 

SUPPLIES 98.00 

SUPPLIES 32.95 

W. COMP. 163,00 

W. COMP. 184.62 

W. COMP. 217.00 

SUPPLIES 43.05 

SERVICES 125.00 

SERVICE 157.58 

SERVICES 5,351.00 

SUPPLIES 28.11 
SUPPLIES 36.61 

SERVICES 18.98 

TRAVEL 50.74 

TRAVEL 52.74 

SERVICES 1,480.00 

POSTAGE 10,000.00 

SUPPLIES 19.54 

SUPPLIES 29.80 

SUPPLIES 8.00 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 50.00 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 70.00 

CLAIMS 1,197.52 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 180.00 

EXPENSE 1,980.61 

SUPPLIES 28.96 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 54.00 
CLAIMS 797.86 
W. COMP. 27.69 
W. COMP. 11.64 
PREMIUMS 225.80 
PREMIUMS 1,241.58 
PREMIUMS 1,050.61 
RENTALS 177.57 
PUBLICATION 196.20 
PUBLICATION B4.90 
SERVICES 68.74 
SUPPLIES 99.95 
PUBLICATION 314.28 
PUBLICATION 283.53 
PUBLICATION 36.00 
W. COMP. 163.00 
W. COMP. 163.00 
W. COMP. 962.50 
W. COMP. 8,470.00 
W. COMP. 2,200.00 


