MONDAY, MAY 8, 1989, CONTINUED

913612	IRELAND, CHARLES	TRAVEL	416.36
913613	WHITE, KEITH R	TRAVEL	358.55
913614	CARPENTER PAPER CO		
		SUPPLIES	300.96
913679	JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	70.76
913771	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	3,506.94
913773	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	
913824			4,952.74
	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	180.05
913828	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	MAINT.	862.52
913860	PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	SUPPLIES	
			175.00
913862	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	162.63
913868	B CLEAN SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	461.95
913896	NOVUS		
		MAINT.	70.00
913968	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	263.60
913969	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	133.43
914121	HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES		
		MATERIALS	38.34
914122	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	156.00
914187	PFIZER	SUPPLIES	7,773.30
914190	UPJOHN CO, THE		
	·	SUPPLIES	8,946.62
914206	TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING	SERVICES	2,550.78
914209	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/	
914258	BUTLER PAPER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	304.20
914259	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	86.25
914282	IBM		
		LEASE	2,926.00
914309	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	452.25
914310	B CLEAN SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	639.23
914336	SMITHKLINE BIO SCIENCE		
		SERVICES	1,522.51
914363	KING L A CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	27.55
914459	ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	97.04
914520			
	MODERN BINDERY INC	SUPPLIES	47.00
914542	GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES	66.00
914584	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	
			4,891.02
914585	TORDAY, CHARLES	TRAVEL	59.04
914659	NORTHEAST DISTRICT COUNTY	TRAINING	175.00
914706	CARPENTER PAPER CO		
		SUPPLIES	560.65
914714	INTERIOR BUILDING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	98.00
914716	MATTHEWS MEDICAL BOOK	SUPPLIES	32.95
914717	SHEA, DONNA JANE	W. COMP.	163.00
914719	CHANDLER, HASKELL JOEL	W. COMP.	184.62
914720	GRAGG, WILLIAM	W. COMP.	
	•		217.00
914734	MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS	SUPPLIES	43.05
914745	FIRE CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	125.00
914760	MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS		
		SERVICE	157.58
914839	CUMMINS, THOMAS E	SERVICES	5,351.00
914841	ORBISON, SCOTT E	SUPPLIES	28.11
914842	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	ROSSETTI, BARBARA	SUPPLIES	36.61
914859	SMITHKLINE BIO SCIENCE	SERVICES	18.98
914914	SMITH, SALLY HOWE	TRAVEL	
			50.74
914915	SMITH, SALLY HOWE	TRAVEL	52.74
914927	MCELWAIN MD, DAVID L	SERVICES	1,480.00
914929	U S POSTMASTER		
		POSTAGE	10,000.00
914952	FREELAND BROWN PHARMACY	SUPPLIES	19.54
914954	DEES UNIFORMS INC	SUPPLIES	29.80
914955			
	INDIAN LOCK & SAFE	SUPPLIES	8.00
914971	NORTHEAST DISTRICT COUNTY	SUBSCRIPTIONS/	MEMBER 50.00
914997	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/	
915006			
	RYDER TRUCK RENTAL	CLAIMS	1,197.52
915008	ASSOCIATED PUBLIC SAFETY	SUBSCRIPTIONS/	
915011	DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN		
		EXPENSE	1,980.61
915014	BUSH, CHRISTOPHER	SUPPLIES	28.96
915017	MEGYESY, BARBARA F	SUBSCRIPTIONS/	
91501B	TUCKER, ELIZABETH		
		CLAIMS	797.86
915039	HASSELMAN, RAYMOND L	W. COMP.	27.69
915040	HAWKINS, JEFF	W. COMP.	11.64
915041	PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE		
		PREMIUMS	225.80
915042	PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO	PREMIUMS	1,241.58
915043	PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO	PREMIUMS	•
915044	XEROX CORPORATION.		1,050.61
		RENTALS	177.57
915046	TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	PUBLICATION	196.20
915047	TULSA DAILY BUSINESS		
915152		PUBLICATION	84.90
	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	68.74
915153	TALLENT, TERRY	SUPPLIES	55.95
915180	BROKEN ARROW LEDGER		
		PUBLICATION	314.28
915181	BROKEN ARROW LEDGER	PUBLICATION	283.53
915182	TULSA DAILY BUSINESS		
915202		PUBLICATION	36.00
	SHEA, DONNA JANE	W. COMP.	163.00
915203	SHEA, DONNA JANE	W. COMP.	
915204	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION		163.00
915205		W. COMP.	962.50
	RYAN, PATRICK AND	W. COMP.	8,470.00
915206	RYAN, PATRICK C	W. COMP.	•
	· –		2,200.00